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Drinks ® Icecekler X

Hoggeldiniz! " ¥
Welcome to Eda RN S
Turkish Barbeque & Meze Bar “"'A"'

A Taste Of Turkey

& AYRAN traditional homemade yoghurt beverage mixed with salt

> TURNIB SALGAM popular ‘turnip water’ with a hint of chilli ® 250ml

9 _ . . L R 4
- ULUDAG SODA sparkling water * 200ml £3.50 for a welcoming atmosphere, authentic decor and *
4 ULUDAG GAZOZ Turkish lemonade * 250ml £3.50 delicious food
> ULUDAG GAZOZ ORANGE Turkish sparkling orange * 250ml £3.50 ~ e Ellj Oy the l‘eal taste Of Turkey L5

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE £6.00
STILL WATER ° 330 ml bottle £3.20
STILL WATER ° 750ml bottle £6.00 J
SPARKLING WATER ° 330 ml bottle £3.20
SPARKLING WATER ° 750ml bottle £6.00
COKE - 330ml bottle £3.50
DIET COKE * 3somi botdle £3.50 At Eda Turkish Cuisine
COKE ZERO ¢ 330ml bottle £3.50 7 fOOd iS aphilosophyfor us
. SPRITE * 330ml bottle £3.50 a philosophy containing joy, happines
‘ FANTA ORANGE * 330ml bottle £3.50 and good moments
IRN BRU * 330ml bottle £3.50 which we strive to share with you
APPLETISER * 275ml bottle £3.50
GINGER BEER * 275ml bottle £3.50 ﬂ‘ﬁ.’yet O[gun ! -
FRUIT JUICES ° orange, apple, pineapple or mango £3.50 °
J ge, apple, pineapp g 3.5 .’ ﬁnjoy !
8 High Street, G1 1NL, Glasgow '. %
Tel.: 0141 5522843 2 K 4

edarestaurant.co.uk n hv‘:
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Meze
Cold Meze ® SojuR,

ZEYTIN ¢ OLIVES (V) £6.50
BABA GHANOUSH (v) £7.00
the classic smokey aubergine, red pepper, onion
and tomato paste dip
PATLICAN TARATOR (V) £7.00
another classic aubergine meze mixed with yoghurt
and garlic
SAKSUKA (v) £7.00
sautéed aubergine, potato & diced tomato mixed
with tomato sauce and garlic
HUMMUS (Vv) £7.00
the classic chickpea paste and tahini meze
ADD TOASTED PINE NUTS (v) £7.50

CACIK (V) £7.00
diced cucumber mixed with yoghurt, mint and
garlic
TAZE YESIL FASULYE (v) £7.00
fresh green beans cooked in the pan with carrots
and peppers
ACILI EZME (v) £7.00
a spiced medley of diced onions, peppers and
tomatoes

ADD WALNUTS AND OLIVES (v) £7.50
YAPRAK SARMA (V) £7.50
vine leaves stuffed with rice and herbs
MIX COLD MEZE (v) £16.50

a selection of the above mezes

Hot Meze ® Sicak Mez.

CORBA ¢ SOUP OF THE DAY £6.50
served with pide bread ¢ ask your server for today’s
flavour
KALAMAR £8.00
deep fried battered calamari
KARIDES £10.50
king prawns cooked with garlic and chilli flakes
ARNAVUT CIiGERI £8.50
pan fried lamb liver with red onion and sumac
FALAFEL (v) £7.50
chickpea patties served with hummus
SIGARA BOREGI £7.50
cigar-shaped pastries filled with spiced lamb mince
MUSKA BOREGI (v) £7.50
triangular spinach and feta pastries
KIZARTMA (v) £7.50
fried aubergines, courgettes, potatoes, carrots and
peppers served with cacik and patlican tarator as
dips
MIX HOT MEZE £26.50
of falafel, hellim, sucuk, muska and sigara boregi

Grill Meze ® 1zgara Meze
HELLIM PEYNIRI (v) £8.50
lightly grilled slices of halloumi cheese
SUCUK £8.50
spicy Turkish sausage
KUZU KOFTE : £8.50
lamb meatballs y ) Ny \
KABURGA ’. £9.00
marinated lamb ribs D—
TAVUK KANADI g0 - - £7.50

- -

spicy chicken wings

Main Courses °A

Eda’s Specials ® Eda’min spesiyalleri

SIRLOIN STEAK

served with chips

EDA’S STEAK

diced beef served with pepper, onion, tomato

and chips

EDA’S SPECIAL LAMB CHOP

served with mixed vegetables

EDA KOFTE GUVEC

lamb kofte, Mediterranean vegetables and chickpeas
SAC KAVURMA (FOR TWO PEOPLE)

sautéed diced lamb cooked with peppers, tomatoes
and herbs

Seafood ® Deniz iiriinleri
KARIDES TAVA

king prawns cooked with garlic and chilli flakes
KARIDES GUVEC

king prawns cooked with peppers, mushrooms and
cheese in a creamy sauce

LEVREK ¢ GRILLED SEA BASS (WHOLE)

Vegetarian ® Vejetaryen
SEBZE GUVEC (v)
a casserole of aubergine, courgette, tomato, peas,
mushrooms, peppers and onions, topped with cheese
HELLIM KEBAB (v)
grilled halloumi cheese served on a bed of mixed
vegetables
FALAFEL (v)
chickpea patties served with mixed vegetables and
hummus
IMAM BAYILDI (v)
aubergine topped with sautéed onions, peppers, peas
and tomato sauce
VEGGIE MOUSSAKA (V)
layers of aubergines, potatoes, mixed peppers and
courgettes topped with a béchamel sauce and our
tomato sauce

£29.50

£29.50

£22.00
£17.80

£42.00

£22.00

£23.00

£24.00

£18.50

£18.85

£16.50

£16.50

£17.50

Side dishies ® Gamitiirler

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V) £9.50
mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber and
red onion
WITH FETA (v) £10.50
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN £12.50
CHIPS (v) £5.50
PIiLAV (v) £5.50

our own pilav made with Basmati rice

ids Menv

Cocuk meniisii

All meals served with chips and
a glass of fruit juice

FISH FINGERS

CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN KOFTE

LAMB KOFTE

GRILLED CHICKEN SHISH
MOZZARELILA STICKS

£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

0.

Chicken Mains ® Tavu.ﬁyeme& .
Chicken Casseroles ® TavuR, Giiveg

TAVUK GUVEC

diced chicken breast cooked with tomatoes, onions,
peppers, mushrooms and aubergines

TAVUK BEYTI

chicken kofte cooked with peppers in a tomato sauce,
and topped with grated mozzarella

TAVUK SOTE

chicken breast chunks cooked with mushrooms and
peppers in a creamy tomato sauce

TAVUK PRINCESS

our chef’s take on surf'n’turf: chicken breast and
small prawns cooked in a creamy sauce
AUBERGINE CHICKEN KEBAB

topped with our special tomato sauce and served with
yoghurt

£19.90

£18.95

£18.50

£20.50

Chicken Grill ® TavuRk Izgara ,
TAVUK KANADI
spicy chicken wings
TAVUK IZGARA KOFTE
chicken meatballs
TAVUK SiS ¢ SHISH
chicken breast chunks on the skewer
TAVUK ALi NAZIK
chicken shish or kofte combined with smoked
aubergine, yoghurt and garlic

TAVUK BABA GHANOUSH £21.50
chicken shish or kofte combined with smoked

aubergine, red pepper, onion and tomato paste

TAVUK iSKENDER £20.50

chicken on crispy pide bread topped with our special
tomato sauce and finished with yoghurt and brown

butter
Wraps ® Diiriim
served with chips
FALAFEL (v) £13.00
CHICKEN BEYTi £14.00
ADANA £14.00
CHICKEN SHISH £14.00
LAMB SHAWARMA £15.50

Kangik 1zgara ® Mixed Grill

a selection from our chicken & lamb grills

MEDIUM e £34.00

(FOR ONE PERSON)

LARGE ¢ £47.50

(FOR TWO PEOPLE)

EXTRA LARGE ¢ £96.00

(FOR THREE OR MORE PEOPLE)

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT OUR DISHES WILL LEAVE

THE KITCHEN AS AND WHEN THEY ARE READY
(v) = suitable for vegetarians
Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or
intolerance, or any specific dietary requirements,
please speak to a member of our staff
before placing your order

YT
ArTA,

Lamb Mains ® Kuzu yemeRler
Lamb Casseroles ® Kuzu Giiveg

KUZU GUVEC
diced lamb cooked with tomatoes, onions, peppers,
mushrooms and aubergines

MOUSSAKA

layers of aubergines, potatoes and courgettes topped
with a lamb mince ragt, béchamel sauce and our
special tomato sauce

KUZU INCIK * LAMB SHANK

slow cooked with mixed peppers, onions, carrots and
potatoes in a herby tomato sauce

KUZU COBAN KAVURMA

lamb chunks cooked with onions, peppers, tomatoes
and herbs

AUBERGINE LAMB KEBAB

topped with our special tomato sauce and served with
yoghurt

£19.95

£18.85

£21.50

£20.50

Lamb Grill *
KABURGA
lamb ribs
PiRZOLA
lamb chops
KUZU IZGARA KOFTE
lamb meatballs
ADANA
a renowned classic minced lamb kebab from the South
of Turkey
KUZU SiS * SHISH
lamb chunks on the skewer
KUZU ALI NAZIK
lamb shish or kofte combined with smoked aubergine,
yoghurt and garlic
KUZU BABA GHANOUSH
lamb shish or kofte combined with smoked aubergine,
red pepper, onion and tomato paste

Lamb Doner ® Kuzu Doner

YAPRAK DONER * LAMB SHAWARMA

plain lamb doner

KUZU iSKENDER

lamb doner on crispy pide bread topped with our
special tomato sauce and finished with yoghurt and
brown butter

Pideler ® Turkish Pizza
KUSBASILI PiDE
diced lamb
KIYMALI PiDE
lamb mince
KUSBASI TAVUKLU PiDE
diced lamb and chicken
SUCUKLU PiDE
spicy Turkish sausage
SEBZELI PIDE
mixed vegetables
ISPANAKLI PIDE
spinach
ADD EXTRA EGG
ADD EXTRA CHEESE

£22.50

£24.50

£24.50

£17.50

£21.50

£15.50

£13.50

£15.50

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00




