Drinks • İçecekler

A Taste Of Turkey

♦•AYRAN traditional homemade yoghurt beverage mixed with salt	£3.50
TURNIB ŞALGAM popular 'turnip water' with a hint of chilli ● 250ml	£3.50
♦• ULUDAĞ SODA sparkling water • 200ml	£3.50
№ ULUDAĞ GAZOZ Turkish lemonade • 250ml	£3.50
№ ULUDAĞ GAZOZ ORANGE Turkish sparkling orange • 250ml	£3.50

Cold Drinks • Soğuk İçecekler

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	£6.00
STILL WATER • 330 ml bottle	£3.20
STILL WATER • 750ml bottle	£6.00
SPARKLING WATER • 330 ml bottle	£3.20
SPARKLING WATER • 750ml bottle	£6.00
COKE • 330ml bottle	£3.50
DIET COKE • 330ml bottle	£3.50
COKE ZERO • 330ml bottle	£3.50
SPRITE • 330ml bottle	£3.50
FANTA ORANGE • 330ml bottle	£3.50
IRN BRU • 330ml bottle	£3.50
APPLETISER • 275ml bottle	£3.50
GINGER BEER • 275ml bottle	£3.50
FRUIT JUICES • orange, apple, pineapple or mango	£3.50

8 High Street, G1 1NL, Glasgow Tel.: 0141 5522843 edarestaurant.co.uk



Hoşgeldiniz!

Welcome to Eda

Turkish Barbeque & Meze Bar

for a welcoming atmosphere, authentic decor and delicious food

> Enjoy the real taste of Turkey ◆

Yemek Menüsü



At Eda Turkish Cuisine
food is a philosophy for us
a philosophy containing joy, happiness
and good moments
which we strive to share with you

Afiyet Olsun! Enjoy!

Meze

Cold Meze • Soğuk S

ZEYTİN • OLIVES (v)	£6.50
BABA GHANOUSH (v)	£7.00
the classic smokey aubergine, red pepper, onion	
and tomato paste dip	
PATLICAN TARATOR (v)	£7.00
another classic aubergine meze mixed with yoghurt	
and garlic	
ŞAKŞUKA (v)	£7.00
sautéed aubergine, potato & diced tomato mixed	
with tomato sauce and garlic	
HUMMUS (v)	£7.00
the classic chickpea paste and tahini meze	
ADD TOASTED PINE NUTS (v)	£7.50
CACIK (v)	£7.00
diced cucumber mixed with yoghurt, mint and	
garlic	
TAZE YEŞİL FASULYE (v)	£7.00
fresh green beans cooked in the pan with carrots	
and peppers	
ACILI EZME (v)	£7.00
a spiced medley of diced onions, peppers and	
tomatoes	
ADD WALNUTS AND OLIVES (v)	£7.50
YAPRAK SARMA (v)	£7.50
vine leaves stuffed with rice and herbs	
MIX COLD MEZE (v)	£16.50
a selection of the above mezes	
	The state of the s

Hot Meze • Sıcak Meze

ÇORBA • SOUP OF THE DAY	£6.50
served with pide bread • ask your server for today's	
flavour	
KALAMAR	£8.00
deep fried battered calamari	
KARİDES	£10.50
king prawns cooked with garlic and chilli flakes	
ARNAVUT CİĞERİ	£8.50
pan fried lamb liver with red onion and sumac	
FALAFEL (v)	£7.50
chickpea patties served with hummus	
SİGARA BÖREĞİ	£7.50
cigar-shaped pastries filled with spiced lamb mince	
MUSKA BÖREĞİ (v)	£7.50
triangular spinach and feta pastries	

KIZARTMA (v)

MIX HOT MEZE

marinated lamb ribs

TAVUK KANADI

spicy chicken wings

of falafel, hellim, sucuk, muska and sigara böreği Grill Meze • Izaara Meze

fried aubergines, courgettes, potatoes, carrots and

peppers served with cacik and patlican tarator as

9.000 3/2020 229	W. W 3 / LU ~ U
HELLİM PEYNİRİ (v)	£8.50
lightly grilled slices of halloumi cheese	
SUCUK	£8.50
spicy Turkish sausage	
KUZU KÖFTE	£8.50
lamb meatballs	1241
KABURGA	£0.00

Main Courses • Ana yemekler

Eda's Specials • Eda'nın spesivalleri

Lua s Speciais Lua nin spesiyane	:1 L
SIRLOIN STEAK	£29.50
served with chips	
EDA'S STEAK	£29.50
diced beef served with pepper, onion, tomato	
and chips	
EDA'S SPECIAL LAMB CHOP	£22.00
served with mixed vegetables	
EDA KÖFTE GÜVEÇ	£17.80
lamb kofte, Mediterranean vegetables and chickpeas	
SAÇ KAVURMA (FOR TWO PEOPLE)	£42.00
sautéed diced lamb cooked with peppers, tomatoes	
and herbs	
Seafood • Deniz ürünleri	
KARİDES TAVA	£22.00
king prawns cooked with garlic and chilli flakes	
KARİDES GÜVEÇ	£23.00
king prawns cooked with peppers, mushrooms and	
cheese in a creamy sauce	
LEVREK • GRILLED SEA BASS (WHOLE)	£24.00
Vegetarian • Vejetaryen	
SEBZE GÜVEÇ (v)	£18.50
a casserole of aubergine, courgette, tomato, peas,	J
mushrooms, peppers and onions, topped with cheese	
HELLİM KEBAB (v)	£18.85
grilled halloumi cheese served on a bed of mixed	
vegetables	
FALAFEL (v)	£16.50
chickpea patties served with mixed vegetables and	
hummus	
İMAM BAYILDI (v)	£16.50
aubergine topped with sautéed onions, peppers, peas	
and tomato sauce	
VEGGIE MOUSSAKA (V)	£17.50
layers of aubergines, potatoes, mixed peppers and	, -

courgettes topped with a béchamel sauce and our

tomato sauce

LAMB KOFTE

GRILLED CHICKEN SHISH

MOZZARELLA STICKS

£7.50

£26.50

Side dishes • Garni	türlei	r	
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (v) mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber and red onion	£9.50		
WITH FETA (v)	£10.50		
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	£12.50		
CHIPS (v)	£5.50		
PİLAV (v) our own pilav made with Basmati rice	£5.50	EN	JOY
		THE STATE OF THE S	

All meals served with chips and a glass of fruit juice **FISH FINGERS** £10.95 **CHICKEN NUGGETS** £10.95 £10.95 **CHICKEN KOFTE**

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Chicken Mains • Tavuk yemekler

Chicken Casseroles • Tavuk Güveç

TAVUK GÜVEÇ	£19.90
diced chicken breast cooked with tomatoes, onions,	
peppers, mushrooms and aubergines	
TAVUK BEYTİ	£18.95
chicken kofte cooked with peppers in a tomato sauce,	
and topped with grated mozzarella	
TAVUK SOTE	£18.50
chicken breast chunks cooked with mushrooms and	
peppers in a creamy tomato sauce	
TAVUK PRINCESS	£20.50
our chef's take on surf'n'turf: chicken breast and	
small prawns cooked in a creamy sauce	
AUBERGINE CHICKEN KEBAB	£20.50
topped with our special tomato sauce and served with	
yoghurt	
Chicken Grill • Tavuk Izgara	
Chuken Griii • Tavuk Izgara	
TAVUK KANADI	£17.45
spicy chicken wings	

chicken meatballs
TAVUK ŞİŞ • SHISH
chicken breast chunks on the skewer
TAVUK ALİ NAZIK
chicken shish or kofte combined with smoked
aubergine, yoghurt and garlic
TAVUK BABA GHANOUSH
chicken shish or kofte combined with smoked
aubergine, red pepper, onion and tomato paste
TAVUK İSKENDER
chicken on crispy pide bread topped with our special

tomato sauce and finished with yoghurt and brown

TAVUK IZGARA KÖFTE

Wraps • Dürüm

served with chips

FALAFEL (v)	£13.00
CHICKEN BEYTİ	£14.00
ADANA	£14.00
CHICKEN SHISH	£14.00
LAMB SHAWARMA	£15.50

Karışık Izgara • Mixed Grill

a selection from our chicken & lamb grills

MEDIUM • £34.00 (FOR ONE PERSON)

LARGE • £47.50 (FOR TWO PEOPLE)

EXTRA LARGE • £96.00 (FOR THREE OR MORE PEOPLE)

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT OUR DISHES WILL LEAVE THE KITCHEN AS AND WHEN THEY ARE READY

(v) = suitable for vegetarians Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, or any specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our staff before placing your order

Lamb Mains • Kuzu yemekler

Lamb Casseroles • Kuzu Güveç

KUZU GUVEÇ	£19.95
diced lamb cooked with tomatoes, onions, peppers,	
mushrooms and aubergines	
MOUSSAKA	£18.85
layers of aubergines, potatoes and courgettes topped	l
with a lamb mince ragú, béchamel sauce and our	
special tomato sauce	3608
KUZU İNCİK • LAMB SHANK	£21.50
slow cooked with mixed peppers, onions, carrots and	i t
potatoes in a herby tomato sauce	1000
KUZU ÇOBAN KAVURMA	£20.50

lamb chunks cooked with onions, peppers, tomatoes

AUBERGINE LAMB KEBAB

£20.50

£21.50

£21.50

£20.50

topped with our special tomato sauce and served with yoghurt

Lamb Grill • Kuzu Iz

£20.50

£22.00

£20.00

£24.50

KABURGA lamb ribs **PİRZOLA** lamb chops KUZU IZGARA KÖFTE lamb meatballs

ADANA £20.50 a renowned classic minced lamb kebab from the South

KUZU ŞİŞ • SHISH £22.50 lamb chunks on the skewer **KUZU ALİ NAZIK** £24.50 lamb shish or kofte combined with smoked aubergine,

yoghurt and garlic **KUZU BABA GHANOUSH**

lamb shish or kofte combined with smoked aubergine, red pepper, onion and tomato paste

Lamb Doner • Kuzu Döner

YAPRAK DÖNER • LAMB SHAWARMA £17.50 plain lamb doner **KUZU İSKENDER** £21.50

lamb doner on crispy pide bread topped with our special tomato sauce and finished with yoghurt and

Pideler • Turkish Pizza

KUŞBAŞILI PİDE	£15.50
diced lamb	
KIYMALI PİDE	£13.50
lamb mince	
KUŞBAŞI TAVUKLU PİDE	£15.50
diced lamb and chicken	
SUCUKLU PİDE	£15.00
spicy Turkish sausage	
SEBZELİ PİDE	£15.00
mixed vegetables	
ISPANAKLI PİDE	£15.00
spinach	
ADD EXTRA EGG	£2.00
ADD EXTRA CHEESE	£2.00

